



TRANSCHEM LIMITED

February 12, 2021

To,
Corporate Relation Department
BSE Limited,
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, Fort,
MUMBAI – 400 001.
Dear Sir,

REF: COMPANY CODE NO. 500422.

**Sub: PUBLICATION OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS IN NEWS
PAPER**

Dear Sir,

Please take note that pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended December 31, 2020, as taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on Thursday, February 11, 2021 in Financial Express (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) in their February 12, 2021 edition that is well within 48 hours from the time of conclusion of Board Meeting.

Attached are the copy of said newspaper advertisement for your reference and record

This is for your information please.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Transchem Limited

Neeraja Karandikar
Company Secretary (ACS 10130)

CIN : L24100MH1976PLC019327

Regd. Office : 304, Ganatra Estate, Pokhran Road No. 1, Khopat, Thane (W) 400 601.

Tel.: 022-2547 7077 Telefax : 022-2547 8601 E-mail : secretary@transchem.net Website : www.transchem.net

22

Parshwanth Corporation Ltd.
 CIN: L27200GJ1989PLC00041
 REGD. OFFICE: 27, Sector 29, Gurgaon, Haryana
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2019 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	66.41	94.68	27.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	18.93	14.88	27.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	33.05	16.81	46.06
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) (after exceptional items)	27.92	15.62	38.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.92	15.62	38.89
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	313.18	313.18	313.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not available			
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.59	0.50	1.24
	(a) Basic	0.59	0.50	1.24
	(b) Diluted	0.59	0.50	1.24

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/revised, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
- The above are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.parshwanth.com.
- The Company is engaged in the business of Construction and Development of Housing projects and therefore there are no other reportable segments.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
 RUSHABHIMHAN N. PATEL
 MANAGER (FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS)
 DATE: 11 February, 2021

QUEST Softech (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L27200GJ1989PLC00041
 REGD. OFFICE: C-79/76, 7th Floor, Plot No. 2029, C Wing, Mittal Court, Connaught Place, New Delhi, India
 Mumbai-400022. Tel: 022-69601150 Fax: 022-4177060 Email: info@questsoft.com Website: www.questsoft.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	407.03	(13.21)	(2.56)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	407.03	(13.21)	(2.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	408.63	(13.21)	0.02
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	408.63	(13.21)	0.02
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	4.09	(1.32)	0.02
	(a) Basic	4.09	(1.32)	0.02
	(b) Diluted	4.09	(1.32)	0.02

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.
- The above extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Quarterly Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Quest Softech (India) Limited
 Akshay Hegde
 Director
 Place: Mumbai Date: February 10, 2021
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TRANSCHEM LIMITED
 CIN: L24100MH1979PLC12029
 REGD. OFFICE: 304, Gauraha Estate, Parkview Road No. 1, Khopat, Thane(W) - 400 001
 Tel: 022-2547 7077 Fax: 022-2547 8081 Email: secretary@transchem.com

Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income (Net)	128.32	112.19	2,555.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	90.89	41.03	2,386.75
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) (after exceptional items)	90.80	41.03	2,386.75
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	72.31	31.13	2,357.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	158.80	28.65	2,448.87
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.59	0.26	0.99
	(a) Basic EPS	0.59	0.26	0.99
	(b) Diluted EPS	0.59	0.26	0.99

NOTES:

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) and amendments issued thereunder prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 are available on the disclosure website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.transchem.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 February 2021.

For TRANSCHEM LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Mitesh Sreed Kulkarni
 Director
 Date: 11 February 2021
 Place: Thane

ASIAN PAINTS LTD.
 REGD. OFFICE: 6A, Shantingar, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - India.

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been lost and the holder of the said securities/aplicants has applied to the Company to release the new certificate. The Company has informed the holders/aplicants that the said shares have been transferred to EPF as per EPF Rules.

Name of the holder - Meera Krishnarao Karadkar.
 Face Value Rs. 1 No. of Shares 3940, Cert No. 3481, Dist No. 12383191 to 12387120.

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company as its Registered Office with 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to release the new certificate to the holder applicant without further intimation.

MEERA KRISHNARAO KARADKAR
 PANCHAGANI (GATARA)

ACCOUNTV ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Interest Leasing and Finance Limited)
 CIN: L74100GJ1989PLC00041
 Registered Office: 285, SOBOT Center South Park, Taluka District Ahmedabad GJ 380058
 Email ID: accountv.advisory@gmail.com Website: www.accountv.advisory.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2020

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	13.09	24.50	10.26
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.00	29.99	10.10
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not available			
7 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.15	0.44	0.14
	(a) Basic	0.15	0.44
	(b) Diluted	0.15	0.44

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- If Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For ACCOUNTV ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Interest Leasing and Finance Limited)
 Name: Dharmik Narendra Kumar Shah
 Designation: Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 04390048
 Address: B/2, Swapnil Apartment, Vishva Kuni Chattr, Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380017
 Date: 11/02/2021

GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED
 CIN: L26109GA1981PLC000469
 Regd. Office: 16-A, Trivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa Goa, 403 526
 Tel No. (0832) 225253 / 6714444, Fax No. (0832) 2257044, E-mail: gkbophthalmics@gkb.net Website: www.gkb.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended Unaudited	Nine months ended Unaudited	Year ended audited	Quarter ended Unaudited	Nine months ended Unaudited	Year ended audited
		31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19
1	Total Income from Operations	645.49	527.42	725.48	1,380.73	1,684.77	1,537.09
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	65.31	(95.73)	50.82	(246.80)	(292.72)	(417.17)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	65.31	(95.73)	50.82	(246.80)	(292.72)	(417.17)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)	65.31	(95.73)	50.82	(246.80)	(292.72)	(417.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	68.12	(92.02)	50.82	(238.53)	(288.53)	(407.19)
6	Equity Share Capital	504.06	504.06	464.06	504.06	504.06	464.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3,020.94	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised)	1.30	(1.90)	1.10	(4.90)	(6.31)	(8.28)
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	1.30	(1.90)	1.10	(4.90)	(6.31)	(8.28)
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.30	(1.90)	1.01	(4.90)	(5.81)	(8.28)

NOTES:

- The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results and have issued an unmodified report thereon.
- The Pandemic COVID-19 has severely impacted business globally, including India, which has led to disruption in regular business operations. The management has done a detailed assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 and has concluded that no impact is required to be recognised in the financial results. Accordingly, no material adjustments have been made to the financial results. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will monitor any material changes in future economic conditions.
- The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e. Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Ind AS Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment is not applicable.
- During the quarter ended December 31, 2020, based on technical evaluation, the Company has re-estimated the useful life of glass moulds used in the manufacture of lenses for its products. prospectively over the remaining useful life of the moulds from October 01, 2020. Due to this change depreciation charge is lower by Rs. 27.18 lakhs during the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.
- The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current years/ periods presentation.

Place: Mapusa - Goa
 Date: 10th February, 2021

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited
 K.G.Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00051863

FIVE X TRADECOM LIMITED
 (Formerly Five X Finance & Investment Limited)
 Registered Office: B-11C, Urban-1 Co-op Society, I.A. Road, Andher West, Mumbai - 400008
 CIN: L18100MH1989PLC00041 Website: www.fivefx.com Email ID: fivefx@fivefx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Quarter ended on
		31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3.20	13.72	13.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.74	1.89	4.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.74	1.89	4.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.74	1.89	4.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	0.74	1.89	4.25
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	2,055.44	2,055.44	2,055.44
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) Basic:	-	0.01	0.02
	Diluted:	-	0.01	0.02

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/revised, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
- The above are an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.fivefx.com.

FOR FIVE X TRADECOM LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Nikita Parikh
 Director
 Place: Mumbai Date: 10th February, 2021

PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED
 CIN - L70100GJ1979PLC10829
 Regd. Office : Surana House, Behind Kassic Chambers, Swastik X Rd, Opp. Narmarayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date figures
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	840.95	1412.76	1022.1
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.30	9.88	3.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.30	9.88	3.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.30	9.88	3.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	48.30	9.88	3.15
6	Equity Share Capital	459.32	459.32	459.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Shares	10 Rs.	10 Rs.	10 Rs.
9	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.05	0.22	0.07
	Basic:	1.05	0.22	0.07
	Diluted:	1.05	0.22	0.07

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.premiersynthetics.com

For, Premier Synthetics Limited
 Sd/-
 Gautamchad Surana
 Managing Director
 Place: Ahmedabad Date: 10/02/2021

GADGANI POLYCOYT INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office : Unit No.3, Gate No. 2, Shree Shanker Industrial Estate No. 1, Behind Bhumalal Pump, Waliv, Vasai(East), Palghar-401202. Tel: 0198511995 Email: gaganpolycoyt@gmail.com
 Website: www.gaganpolycoyt.com CIN - L31100MH1989PLC21956

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31-12-2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Quarter ended on
		31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	154.67	267.19	73.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	92.49	-2.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	92.49	-2.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	79.09	-2.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	65.72	79.09	-2.55
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) Basic:	0.65	0.79	(0.03)
	Diluted:	0.65	0.79	(0.03)

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/revised, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
- The above are an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.gaganpolycoyt.com

For Gadgani Polycoyt India Limited
 Sd/-
 Praveen Patel
 Director
 Place: Vasai Date: February 10, 2021

NITCO LIMITED
 Registered office: Plot No.3, Nitco House, Kargy Village Plot, Konjarnam, (ECC), Mumbai - 400042
 Tel No.: 022 67521555; Fax: 022 67521500, email: investigations@nitco.in, Website: www.nitco.in
 CIN: L26200MH1969PLC016547

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	10,723.39	7,795.26	11,502.39	20,865.17	38,747.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,288.01)	(2,817.32)	(2,706.81)	(8,556.99)	(9,397.27)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2,288.01)	(2,817.32)	(2,706.81)	(8,556.99)	(9,397.27)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	(2,496.14)	(3,024.07)	(2,939.95)	(9,186.22)	(7,206.69)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,547.51)	(3,017.85)	(2,961.75)	(9,175.63)	(7,306.65)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per share)	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90	7,185.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the last balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	(811.00)
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):	(0.41)	(4.06)	(3.88)	(12.34)	(9.98)
	(a) Basic	(0.41)	(4.06)	(3.88)	(12.34)	(9.98)
	(b) Diluted	(0.41)	(4.06)	(3.88)	(12.34)	(9.98)

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11 February, 2021 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.nitco.in).

For NITCO LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Vivek Talsani
 Director
 Place: Mumbai Date: February 11, 2021
 Chairman & Managing Director

SBL The Standard Batteries Limited
 (CIN: L65900MH1945PLC004452)
 Regd. Office: Rastogi Court, Opp. Pooj. Hospital, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Wank. Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400030
 Telephone: 022-24918529; Email: info@standardbatteries.com; Website: www.standardbatteries.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	2.83	53.80	22.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss			

